



PILL: SEC: NBA: 19-20/73

14<sup>th</sup> October, 2019

То

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: 526381

То

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai – 400 051.

PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs.

## <u>Sub:</u> <u>Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder(s).

Folio No.	Name of the First	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No.	of
	Shareholder		From	То	Shares	
G050010	G NARAYANAN	56006	8402041	8402140	100	
G050010	G NARAYANAN	56007	8402141	8402150	10	
G050010	G NARAYANAN	56008	8402151	8402155	5	

The holders of these shares have requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

N3Sterin

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.

349037

BIGSHARE SERVICES P LTD
BHARAT TIN WORKS BLDG,1ST FLOOR,
OPP VASANT OASIS MAKHWANA ROAD

MAROL, ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI 400059

Phone: (022) 62638200

Attn: Mr. Rajesh Mishra, Email: Investor@bigshareonline.copy to: Mr. Nitin Akolkar, pill investorservices@patel-infic

Sir,

Sub: Non Receipt of Patel Integrated Logistics -new share certificate

Ref: Folio No G02021 & certificate no 62683

I have 100 shares of Patel on board courier in physical form vide above mentioned folio & certificate Nos. (Copies are attached). I want to demat them.

When I approached our DP, that is Integrated Enterprises, Chennai, they are asking me to get it converted to new share certificate, with name Patel Integrated Logistics.

In this regard, I received an email from <u>investor@bigshareonline.com</u> mentioning that the share certificates were already sent in 2007 & in case of non-receipt, I should send a letter. (email copy also attached on the back side of share certificate).

I have not received the new share certificate & hence I am writing this letter. Due to change of my address, the share certificate might have been not received.

My old address

G. Narayanan

Flat No 9, RVR Plaza,

No 2, 8th street,

Thillai Ganga Nagar,

Chennai - 600061

My new address

G. Narayanan

No 17A, (new no 2/11), GS Nagar

Giri Nagar Main Road,

Ramapuram,

Chennai-600089

My tenant is living in my old address & still I am the owner there. Please arrange to send the new share certificte to my new address (in case it is not possible, you may send to old address with an intimation by email/sms to me so that I can alert my tenant to receive it on my behalf).

Best Regards, G. Narayanan

Chennai - 600 061 Ph: 8838711870

Encl: Share certificate copy, address proof, email dt 13-11-2017 from Bigshare

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVI: LTD.

3483 TRECEIVED

14 OCT 2019

In fire

Sign

Flat No 9, RVR Plaza,

Chennai- 600061 Date: 19-09-2019

No 2, 8th street, Thillai Ganga Nagar,